Name of the Corporate Debtor: Reliance Communications Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-05-2018; List of Creditors as on: 12-06-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty; Process Number: 1; Last
5 digitof registration number: 10830

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

38

438024436125.90

38

431873482328.51

46.14

6150953797.39

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

20

75716924163.47

20

74360798852.98

7.94

1356125310.49

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

6869170281

6869170281

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

85691429268

85691429268

9.15

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

516

965912720.99

516

242111158.58

0.03

14836577

708964985.41

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

17

7519845287

17

1228451989

0.13

6071639372

1356125310.49

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

1149

337045427955.54

1149

342590889107.44

36.60

38676351851.55

51904673475.75

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

41

2343743246.28

954176889048.17

99

41

38486770.79

936025649475.29

99

0.00

100.00

44762827800.55

2305256475.49

69514898251.53

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/3946
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2021-07-27 15:07:45-ca284b7bdd2395026318fa5a1c9a13fc.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-07-27 15:07:45-1559a880ec89995f34b795df47e413f5.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/b339738516b6ba0a19462ae79ceace63.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-07-27 15:08:34-2bdbb5c8b579c0b6c94d4a42dec7c59a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-07-27 15:08:34-76ba7a0907b284cabdc5545d9d477bd5.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-07-27 15:08:34-911b785df14f6a04f8171244c5ef41ed.pdf
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