Name of the Corporate Debtor: Reliance Communications Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-05-2018; List of Creditors as on: 12-06-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10830

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	38	438024436125.90	38	431873482328.51	46.14	0	6150953797.39	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	20	75716924163.47	20	74360798852.98	7.94	0	1356125310.49	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	6869170281	5	0		0	6869170281	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	85691429268	5	85691429268	9.15	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	516	965912720.99	516	242111158.58	0.03	14836577	708964985.41	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	17	7519845287	17	1228451989	0.13	6071639372	1356125310.49	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1149	337045427955.54	1149	342590889107.44	36.60	38676351851.55	51904673475.75	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	41	2343743246.28	41	38486770.79	0.00	0	2305256475.49	0	Annexure 9
Total		1791	954176889048.17 99	1791	936025649475.29 99	100.00	44762827800.55	69514898251.53	0	